
EDMAP - ENTIRE PROPOSAL BUDGET
(Examples provided in blue, please delete when using template) 

University/Proposing Institution: _____________________________________________________
Proposal Title: _________________________________________________________         ______
       
	Salary 

	Personnel 
	Rate
	Time or % effort
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Jane Doe, Faculty Supervisor 
	$35/hour
	360 hours
	$0.00
	$12,600.00

	PhD Student, Primary Mapper 
	$20/hour
	1000 hours
	$20,000.00
	$0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$



	Fringe

	Personnel 
	Fringe Rate
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Jane Doe, Faculty Supervisor 
	40.20%
	$0.00
	$5,065.20

	PhD Student, Primary Mapper 
	15%
	$3,000.00
	$0.00

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$



	Travel

	Expense
	Rate
	Quantity
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Lodging
	$109/night
	6 nights
	$654.00
	$0.00

	Per diem
	
	
	
	

	Mileage
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$



	Supplies 

	Expense
	Rate
	Quantity 
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Thin Sections (not thin section analysis)
	$25/each 
	70
	$1000.00
	$750.00

	Topographic Maps
	
	
	
	

	Sample Bags
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$



	Contractual (includes subawards)

	Expense
	Rate
	Quantity
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	*University of Geology (subaward)
	--
	--
	$50,000.00
	$0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$


*Sub-awards should be listed as a single line item in the “Contractual” category. A separate budget sheet is required for each subaward and should be attached with the main recipient’s proposal. 


	Other Direct Costs 

	Expense
	Rate
	Quantity 
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Geoprobe Drilling
	$1,200/day 
	3 days
	$3,000.00
	$600.00

	Sample Analytics (name sample type) 
	$45/sample
	10 samples
	$4,500.00
	$0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	$
	$




	Direct/ Indirect Costs  
	Rate
	USGS Funds
	Recipient Matching

	Total Direct Costs 
	--
	$50,000.00
	$50,000.00

	Indirect Cost (not to exceed 18%)
	18%
	$9,000.00
	$9,000.00

	Total 
	$59,000.00
	$59,000.00

	Uncollected Indirect Costs (if applicable)
	--
	$9,000

	Total Project Cost
	$127,000.00






